U-Bugel Edelstahl 6x12/W24/H34

Artikelnummer: 83-01-2916

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht

Grunddaten
Produktname

Norm

Norm Nummer
Materialbezeichnung

Abmessungen
Durchmesser
Nenndurchmesser
Gewindelange
Hohe

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman.

42,00 mm

20,00 mm
6,00 mm

0,015 kg

Rundstahlbigel
DIN

3570

Edelst

6 mm
24 mm
12mm
34 mm

07.04.2023



	U-Bügel Edelstahl 6x12/W24/H34

