

U-Bügel Edelstahl 6x12/W24/H34

Artikelnummer: 83-01-2916



Dimensionen

Länge	42,00 mm
Breite	20,00 mm
Höhe	6,00 mm
Gewicht	0,015 kg

Grunddaten

Produktname	Rundstahlbügel
Norm	DIN
Norm Nummer	3570
Materialbezeichnung	Edelst

Abmessungen

Durchmesser	6 mm
Nenndurchmesser	24 mm
Gewindelänge	12 mm
Höhe	34 mm

www.bigdutchman.shop 07.04.2023